3981 Amboy Road,
Staten Island NY, 10308

TEL: 718-2595-3224
CELL: 347-793-7245




Tagliere — Cheese &
Cold Cut Plate (Cold Antipasto) $25.00

mozzarella, parmigiano, provolone, prosciutto,
salame, mortadella, capicollo

Mozzarella Caprese $10.00
fresh mozzarella, tomato, basil, oregano, olive oil
Scamorza Arrostita $10.00
grilled smoked mozzarella

Bruschette Miste (5 pcs) $12.00

chef’s selection of assorted bruschetta

Bruschetta al Pomodoro (per piece) $2.50
toasted bread with fresh tomato, garlic, & basil

Mozzarella Sticks (6 pcs) $8.00
Chicken Nuggets (6 pcs) $10.00
Chicken Wings (6 pcs) $10.00

Misto Fritto x 2 ppl $12.50 x 4 ppl $18.50
chicken nuggets, wings, mozzarella
sticks, french fries

French Fries $10.00
with cheddar and bacon
Unico $12.00

tirolesi potatoes, bacon, cheddar
Arancini (Sicilian Rice Balls)  (per piece) $4.00

Crocche Napoli (per piece) $3.50
mashed potato croquettes

filled with mozzarella

Polpette della Nonna (3 pcs) $12.50
grandma-style meatballs in sauce

Campania $12.00
lettuce, tomato, cucumber, carrot,

corn, onion

Napoli $14.00
Lettuce, tuna, scamorza, tomato, onion

Positano $15.00

iceberg, chicken, chickpeas, tomato,

onion, croutons

Posillipo $14.00
borlotti beans, tuna, onion, cherry

tomatoes, arugula

Finocchio e Arancia $14.00
fennel & orange
Greek Salad $12.50

tomatoes, cucumbers, onions, black
olives, feta cheese

Giovane $11.00
hamburger with fries
Signorina $12.00

lettuce, tomato, white american cheese

Hamburger Special $17.50
egg, bacon, white american cheese,
caramelized onions, mustard, tabasco

Campania $15.50
grilled scamorza, bacon, sautéed mushrooms

Doppio Hamburger Esagerato $17.50
double patty, fries, lettuce, cheddar, mayo

Triple Hamburger Damaso $22.50
triple patty, tirolesi potatoes, lettuce,

onion rings, bacon, cheddar, egg

Ami's Burger $15.00
speck, cheddar, pickles, lettuce, polvere

di trivelle (Solo per adulti)

L’ltaliano $15.50
sausage, broccoli rabe, grilled scamorza,

chili flakes

Bruschettone $13.50
speck, grilled scamorza, marinated

eggplant

Salerno $12.50
turkey, sautéed peas, cheese

Bomba $13.00

grilled porchetta, grilled fresh onions,
egg, lettuce, mustard

Mitico $15.00
roast beef, lettuce, cheese fondue
Porchettone $15.50

grilled porchetta, grilled scamorza,
broccoli rabe

Sapore di Amalfi $15.50
sausage, mushroom-style eggplant,

potatoes, grilled scamorza, sweet

& sour peppers

Sorrento $14.50

roast pork, mushroom-style
eggplant, cheese

Vanessa $13.50
chicken cutlet, lettuce, tomato, mayo




W.Max + Contorno

W. Bianco + Contorno

W. Kilometer + Contorno
Hamburger (100g) + Contorno
Salsiccia + Contorno

Tacchino (Turkey) + Contorno
Roast Beef + Contorno

Cotoletta + Contorno

Petto di Pollo Arrosto + Contorno
Scamorza Arrostita + Contorno
Parmigiana + Contorno

Cotoletta + Parmigiana + Contorno

Porchetta + Contorno

An additional charge for:

cheddar, white american cheese
scamorza, mozzarella, bacon, speck, egg

All Sides — $9.50 each

Peas w/Prosciutto

Sauerkraut (Krauti)

Tirolesi Potatoes

Eggplant “Funghi-Style”

Sautéed Mixed Wild Mushrooms
French Fries

Grilled Vegetables (Eggplant or Zucchini)
Zucchini alla Scapece

Sweet & Sour Onions (Agro Dolce)
Sweet & Sour Peppers (Agro Dolce)
Broccoli Rabe

Broccolini

$8.50
$9.50
$9.50
$11.00
$9.50
$10.00
$12.50
$9.50
$8.50
$8.00
$12.00
$15.50
$10.00

$1.00
$2.00

Hot Dog Classic
sauerkraut, mustard, tabasco

Octoberfest
bratwurst, caramelized onions, mustard,
tabasco

Bavarese

kilometer wurstel, sauerkraut, caramelized

onhions, mustard, tabasco

Pollo Bavarotto

Pollo con Verdure Miste
chicken with peppers, mushrooms,
onions, olives

Parmigiana di Melanzane

Parmigiana Bianca

Fagioli alla Mexicana

spicy cannellini bean soup with sausage

Goulash
veal, peppers, chili

Cotoletta di Pollo con Patatine

chicken cutlet with fries

Scaloppine di Pollo al Limone
floured chicken breast with white
wine, garlic & lemon

La Tagliata
sliced ribeye steak with arugula,
cherry tomatoes & shaved parmigiano

$10.50

$12.50

$12.50

$15.00
$16.00

$13.00
$14.50

$14.50

$16.50

$15.00

$15.50

$35.00




4 )
GRILLED MEATS - (CARNI)

Bistecca $40.00
grilled t-bone steak served with a side of your choice

Tacchino al Forno $22.00
baked turkey served with a side of your choice and gravy

Roast Beef $26.50
served with a side of your choice

Doppia Salsiccia di Maiale $16.50
2 pork sausages served with a side of your choice

Doppio Hamburger $18.00
2 pattys served with a side of your choice

Petto di Pollo Grigliato $16.50
grilled chicken breast served with a side of your choice

Costatella di Maiale $38.00
grilled pork chop served with a side of your choice

Spiedino di Carni Miste $28.50
chicken, veal, pork, bacon, peppers, onions served with a side of your choice

Grigliata di Carne Mista (Mixed Grill) $60.00
3 different types of hot dogs, 1 hamburger, 1 pork sausage, steak, chicken breast

DESSERTS

Homemade Tiramisu $9.00
Homemade Mixed Berry Tiramisu $11.00
Sicilian Cannoli p-p- $6.00
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